016
THREADING
Capacity
•	 Pipe:1/8”~2” (6mm-50mm) Pipe:1/8”~2” (6mm-50mm)
Features
•	 Lightweight, compact design.
•	 Self-Contained Oil System with adjustable flow control.
•	New technology motor, new switched reluctance motor.

Accessories
* Die head and dies, order separately.
Ordering Information
Catalog
 No.
Model
 No. Description
Spindle
Speed
RPM
Pipe Threading
G.W(kg)
Capacity mm.
ZK50A.00103 ZK50A 110V, 50Hz 39 1/8-2 6-50 94
ZK50A.00102 ZK50A 220V, 50Hz 39 1/8-2 6-50 94
ZK50A
Threading Machine
Die  head
threading dies
Catalog No. Model No. Description N.W(kg)
SQ50D.104002 425 Die head, Quick-open (optional) 5.3
SQ50E.104001 424 Die head, Self-open (standard) 5.8
Reamer
Cutter
SQ50D.110001 42  Foot Pedal Switch (standard)
Nipple Chuck (optional)
SQ50E.111001 651 Pneumatic Folding Wheel Stand (optional)
NEW
ZK50A with wheel stand
(optional)